
223 8.—7

Appropriations for Public Trustee's Account.

PUBLIC TRUSTEE'S ACCOUNT—continued.

Number
of Persons.

'.tern. I 1924-25.

1924-25. i I VOTE No. 79.—PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE—
continued. £ £

6

7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Other Charges for and incidental to—continued.
Commission to agents other than permanent officers
Department of Internal Affairs on account of—

Wages of custodian, messengers, charwomen, &c.
Proportion of salaries of officers in High Com-

missioner's office and proportion of rent
Legal expenses
Overtime and meal allowances
Post and Telegraph Department for services of officers
Postage, telegrams, rent of boxes, freight, and cartage
Printing and stationery
Public Service Superannuation Fund contribution ...

Rates
Rent
Stamp duty on receipts and cheques
Stores for cleaning, lighting, &c.
Telephone services (including installation, extensions,

maintenance, rent, and calls)
Transfer and removal expenses
Travelling expenses and allowances
Contingencies, including petty expenses, fidelity in-

surance, business extension, and sundries

5,000

4,750

1,850
200
250
600

3,250
6,000
4,409

550
2,500

500
3,000

20
21
22

1,500
1,000
4,500

1,000

Gross Total
50,604

204,313
Credits-in-aid

NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 79 204,313


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

