Appropriations for Public Trustee's Account.

PUBLIC TRUSTEE'S ACCOUNT—continued.

Number of Persons.	Item.	Item.		1924–25.	
1924–25.		VOTE No. 79.—PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE— continued.	£	£	
		OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—continued.			
	6	Commission to agents other than permanent officers	5,000		
		Department of Internal Affairs on account of—			
	7	Wages of custodian, messengers, charwomen, &c.	4,750		
	8	Proportion of salaries of officers in High Com-			
	1	missioner's office and proportion of rent	1,850		
	9	Legal expenses	200		
	10	Overtime and meal allowances	250		
	11	Post and Telegraph Department for services of officers	600		
	12	Postage, telegrams, rent of boxes, freight, and cartage	3,250		
	13	Printing and stationery	6,000		
	14	Public Service Superannuation Fund contribution	4,409		
	15	Rates	550		
	16	Rent	2,500		
	17	Stamp duty on receipts and cheques	500		
	18	Stores for cleaning, lighting, &c	3,000		
	19	Telephone services (including installation, extensions,			
	1	maintenance, rent, and calls)	1,500		
	20	Transfer and removal expenses	1,000		
	21	Travelling expenses and allowances	4,500	•	
	22	Contingencies, including petty expenses, fidelity in-	- 000		
		surance, business extension, and sundries	1,000		
		· -	50,604		
		Gross Total		204,313	
		Credits-in-aid			
		NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 79		204,313	